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RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2010/3016(RSP) Procedure completed

Resolution on the Tuberculosis Vaccine Initiative (TBVI) - practical
implementation of the Europe 2020 strategy with a view to meeting MDG 6
and eliminating tuberculosis by 2050

Subject

4.20.01 Medicine, diseases
4.20.02 Medical research
6.30 Development cooperation

Key events
02/02/2011

03/02/2011

03/02/2011

03/02/2011

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament &

Decision by Parliament T7-0039/2011

End of procedure in Parliament

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2011-0039_EN.html

